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Product POLOSHIRTS

Measurement

Antracite-melange 
Black      
Bottle green      
Dark grey      
Grey melange      
Khaki      
Navy
Orange
Red
Royal blue
White
Wine
Yellow
Lime
Purple

Packing 5-PACK

Size Range XS-S-M-L-XL-XXL-3XL-5XL-7XL

Construction PIQUE

Composition 50% COMBED COTTON 50%
POLYESTER

Weight  180 GR/M²

Wash and CareColors

LS M

A1
B1

Total backl meas from Hsp  77,0 75,0 73,0
Shoulder to shoulder  50,0 48,0 46,0

XL XXL

 81,0 79,0
 54,0 52,0

3XL

 83,0
 56,0

5XL

 87,0
 60,0

7XL

 89,0
 64,0

D
H

1/2 Chest Width (at armhole)  58,0 55,0 52,0
Upper arm length  25,0 23,0 21,0

 64,0 61,0
 29,0 27,0

 67,0
 31,0

 73,0
 33,0

 79,0
 33,0

XS

 71,0
 44,0
 49,0
 19,0

Tol

 1,0
 1,0
 1,0
 1,0

Style Info 3 BUTTONS CLOSURE

Style Drawing How to Measure Drawing

Label

Style

CASUAL

POLOSHIRT 180 GRAM

201003

Gender UNISEX

Style No. / PP180
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