## **Stylecard**

# Style No. 201003 / PP180



# Style Info Size Range XS-S-M-L-XL-XXL-3XL-5XL-7XL Construction PIQUE Packing 5-PACK Composition 50% COMBED COTTON 50% POLYESTER Weight 180 GR/M²

**3 BUTTONS CLOSURE** 



**Style Picture** 

Antracite-melange
Black
Bottle green
Dark grey
Grey melange
Khaki
Navy
Orange
Red
Royal blue
White
Wine
Yellow
Lime
Purple

Colors

Wash and Care



Product POLOSHIRTS

Style POLOSHIRT 180 GRAM

Label CASUAL

Gender UNISEX

										Mea	surement	·	Pasvorm vanaf B09112
		Tol	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	5XL	7XL		
A1	Total backl meas from Hsp	1,0	71,0	73,0	75,0	77,0	79,0	81,0	83,0	87,0	89,0		
B1	Shoulder to shoulder	1,0	44,0	46,0	48,0	50,0	52,0	54,0	56,0	60,0	64,0		
D	1/2 Chest Width (at armhole)	1,0	49,0	52,0	55,0	58,0	61,0	64,0	67,0	73,0	79,0		
Н	Upper arm length	1,0	19,0	21,0	23,0	25,0	27,0	29,0	31,0	33,0	33,0		

### Style Drawing

Style Info

## How to Measure Drawing





